
Last Name First Name Email Address

Albino Isabella isabella.albino@hdrinc.com

Austin A Lee lee.austin@austintexas.gov

Barta James jpbarta@austin.rr.com

Barta Sharon sabarta@austin.rr.com

Bell R ronnie.bell@austintexas.gov

Best Matthew Matthew.Best@hdrinc.com

Betit Andre andre.betit@traviscountytx.gov

Borkar-Desai Dipti dipti.borkar-desai@austintexas.gov

Brecht Jason jason.brecht@traviscountytx.gov

Camacho Gonzalo gonzalo.camacho@yahoo.com

Carey David dcarey14@gmail.com

Cook Rachel rachel.cook@hdrinc.com

Dale Jim Jim.Dale@AustinTexas.gov

Garrett David dgarrett@lja.com

Gerrity Tom thomas.gerrity@cubic.com

Grimes Timothy tim.grimes@hdrinc.com

Gutekunst Jake jake.gutekunst@kimley-horn.com

Habermann John j-habermann@tti.tamu.edu

Hanuscin Stephen stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

Higgins Samuel sam.higgins@aecom.com

Hurtado Renee srh@dksassociates.com

Jatar Aditya aj@bo-engineering.com

Jiang Nan nan.jiang@dksassociates.com

Joiner Allie allie.joiner@rsandh.com

Kaiser Valerie kaiser.valerie@gmail.com

Kaliszewski Adam adam.kaliszewski@txdot.gov

Kratz James james.kratz@jacobs.com

Lammert Jonathan jonathan.lammert@austintexas.gov

Love Bennett bennett.love@rsandh.com

Malsom Dan dan.malsom@kimley-horn.com

Marsh Kevin kevin.marsh@hdrinc.com

Mozdbar Ali amozdbar@lja.com

Narula Sukrit sukrit.narula@hdrinc.com

Newhouse Richard richardnew@aol.com

Saeedi Nazlie nazlie.saeedi@austintexas.gov

Schwerdtfeger James james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com

Stone Cody cstone@emailatg.com

Torres Anamaria anamaria.torres@stantec.com

Urbanik Tom tom.urbanik@gmail.com

Watson David dcwatson@garverusa.com

Wood Chad cwood@lja.com

Zhao Huimin hzhao88@gmail.com

Zhao Yong yong.zhao@jacobs.com
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